@5 CITY o GOSNELLS

Registration is essential

Forms are available on City’s website

SCOOTER AND BMX EVENTS
SCOOTER AND BMX COMPETITIONS

Sat 18/01/2025 3pm-—6pm GSP
Sat  08/02/2025 3pm-—6pm TSP
Sat  29/03/2025 3pm-—6pm MSP

LEARN 2 BMX CLINICS with Freestyle Now

Sat  04/01/2025 9am—1lam HPPT
Wed 15/01/2025 3pm-—5pm TSP
Thurs 23/01/2025 3pm—5pm  GSP
Tues 04/02/2025 3pm-—5pm MSP

LEARN 2 SCOOTER CLINICS with Freestyle Now

Mon 13/01/2025 3pm—5pm GSP
Mon 20/01/2025 3pm-—5pm TSP
Tues 28/01/2025 3pm—5pm MSP
Sat  01/02/2025 9am-—1lam MPSP

BASKETBALL EVENTS
MADDO BBQ BASKETBALL JAM

Tues 11/02/2025 3pm—5pm MSP
K
DELUXE:SEIEHERKT NS Tues 18/02/2025 3pm-—5pm MSP
Tues 12/11/2024 3pm—6pm  GSP Tues 25/02/2025 3pm~—5pm MSP
Wed 20/11/2024 3pm —6pm ~ MPSP Tues  04/03/2025 3pm —5pm  MSP
Fri  06/12/2024 3pm—6pm  MSP Tues 11/03/2025 3pm—5pm MSP
Wed 12/02/2025 3pm —6pm TSP Tues  18/03/2025 3pm~—5pm  MSP
Tues 25/03/2025 3pm-—5pm MSP
EEI:IQIEEEA?Eﬁ(:iE:ﬂgI(EVENTS Tues 01/04/2025 3pm-—5pm MSP
T, """“"" MADDO 3V3 BASKETBALL COMPETITION
a am=—\11am
Sat 11/01/2025 9am=—1lam MPSP [y ~ Tves 08/04/2025 3pm~—S5pm  MSP
Sat  22/02/2025 9am-—1lam MPSP
Sat  22/03/2025 9am—11am MPSP MSP » Maddington Skate Park
Sat  05/04/2025 9am-—1lam MPSP []] MPSP » Mills Park Skate Plaza

NIGHT JAM SESSION with Beyond Skate

Sat  08/03/2025 6pm—8pm MPSP [1]
Wed 16/04/2025 6pm=—8pm MPSP [

GAME OF S.K.A.T.E

Wed 06/11/2024 6pm —8pm MPSP
Wed 22/01/2025 6pm-—8pm  MPSP

SKATEBOARDING COMPETITION with Beyond Skate

Sat  15/02/2025 3pm-—6pm MPSP

TSP » Thornlie Skate Park
GSP » Gosnells Skate Park
HPPT » Hester Park Pump Track

(1] Girls only
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